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f.L CHEMICAL ANALYSIS  % rf6 m fl i 

(M2v c si Mo 1' S CIIV Cr Mo V t1 Co NO '11 )I)) )ii) JT fti )SI 11) Vi 'fl') «) 
MIGHT pt J A B O Ave 

I-IEATNO. LOTNO. PLATENO. DIMI7NSION QIY x 
3 3 3 -4 -4 -2 3 -4 -3 - -3 -4 -4 MI'a MPa % d=3a 

g 
AA 

10 x10 x10 x10 xlfl xlfl x10 x10 x10 dO x10 x10 x10 J J J J 
RpO.2 Rio 105 180 - 

24111331A 517100012 54709484101 8x2440x12000 1 1,839 L 138 137 835 180 12 30 80 20 2 100 7 20 20 323 447 26.5 0.72 CK 78 75 78 77 

24111331A 547100012 S4789464201 8x2440x12060 1 1,030 L 130 137 833 180 12 30 80 20 2 180 7 20 20 323 447 26.5 0.72 CK 78 75 78 77 

24111331A S47100012 s4709464301 8x2440x12060 1 1,830 L 138 137 835 100 92 30 80 20 2 180 7 20 20 323 447 26.5 0.72 CK 78 75 78 77 

24111331A 3471011012 94700465101 8x2449x12000 1 1,839 L 138 137 835 100 92 30 80 20 2 100 7 20 20 323 447 26.5 0.72 11( 78 75 78 77 

-it (TOTAL) 4 7,356 
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